182 CORRIDA PEDESTRE DA INDEPENDENCIA — 2024

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino - PRATA DA CASA

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30

Num.

234
25
154
51
201
152
99
92
356
160
47
445
429
24
287
227
274
339

301

178
151
410
419
437
216

446

33
164
150
237

Nome
MERILI RAMOS NICOLAU
ANA PAULA MARTINS
JULIANA LUIZ
CAMILA DE FREITAS
MANOELLA OTERO BUCIOL
JULIA GARCIA
FLAVIANE PEREIRA DA CRUZ TONETO
FERNANDA AUGUSTA FELIPE HALLA
FERNANDA DE PAULA
LAIANE CASTRO
BRUNA CRISTINA NUNES
YARA DA FONSECA
REGIANE CONTINI
ANA PAULA DA COSTA DAVID
TAMIRES MUSTO
MARLENE DOS SANTOS
SAMIRA APARECIDA HURZI RIBEIRO

CRISTIANE SOARES FLOKSZTRUMPF DO
AMARAL

VANESSA ELISA ANDRADE CALIXTO
LUARA DE OLIVEIRA BARROSO
JULIA FIORINI DE CARVALHO
MARILIA FAGAN MOLINARI
PATRICIA DA SILVA E SILVA
SOPHIA DE OLIVEIRA MASIREVIC

MARIA GABRIELA RODRIGUES DE
OLIVEIRA

YASMIN ALVES DA SILVA
ANDREIA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
LAVINIA DE PAULA

JULIA CRISTINA DISTARZI FRANCA
MIRELLA BUCIOL

Relatoério emitido em 07/09/2024 as 09:39:02

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

Sx. ldd.
F 34
F 31
F 43
F 27
F 19
F 26
F 49
F 32
F 24
F 31
F 30
F 32
F 47
F 44
F 27
F 45
F 37
F 51
F 38
F 32
F 23
F 15
F 47
F 20
F 18
F 17
F 36
F 15
F 20
F 41

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F3034 -
F3034 1
F4044 1
F2529 1
F1419 1
F2529 2
F4549 1
F3034 2
F2024 1
F3034 3
F3034 4
F3034 5
F4549 2
F4044 2
F2529 3
F4549 3
F3539 1
F5054 1
F3539 2
F3034 6
F2024 2
F1419 2
F4549 4
F2024 3
F1419 3
F1419 4
F3539 3
F1419
F2024 4
F4044 3

Equipe
KVRAS RUNNING
SEM EQUIPE
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
KVRAS RUNNING
KVRAS RUNNING
KVRAS RUNNING
CRESCENDO COM ESPORTE
SEM EQUIPE

CRESCENDO COM O
ESPORTE

SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE

CRESCENDO COM O
ESPORTE

CRESCENDO COM O
ESPORTE

ARENA CROSS
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:23:27.46
00:23:29.14
00:24:08.14
00:24:27.42
00:24:52.78
00:24:29.60
00:25:36.85
00:26:04.09
00:26:10.92
00:26:15.18
00:26:39.89
00:27:28.13
00:27:39.94
00:27:43.42
00:27:59.26
00:28:04.92
00:28:23.91

00:29:33.11

00:29:32.59

00:30:06.82
00:30:57.61
00:31:10.69
00:31:13.28
00:32:16.31

00:32:28.62

00:32:31.41

00:32:40.82
00:34:10.52
00:32:55.38

00:33:23.05

Pagina:

Liquido
00:23:22.71
00:23:26.06
00:24:06.21
00:24:10.28
00:24:21.76
00:24:26.23
00:25:33.96
00:25:47.61
00:25:50.44
00:25:59.54
00:26:33.83
00:27:11.40
00:27:19.49
00:27:33.71
00:27:54.64
00:28:01.21
00:28:10.97

00:29:14.40
00:29:28.85

00:29:54.81
00:30:46.87
00:30:48.17
00:31:08.67
00:31:59.12

00:32:13.73
00:32:16.30

00:32:22.11
00:32:25.79
00:32:48.54

00:32:50.84
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Coloc.

31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57

Num.

203
260
316

331
324
174
161
149
405
177
163
155
225
381
391
175
214
384
98

15
361
202
289
388
408

220
386

Nome
MARCELLA RIBEIRO RUI
RAISSA MARQUES DE SOUZA

ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA BALARIN
CARRIL

CAMILA MIZURINI FLOKSZTRUMPF
BEATRIZ SOARES DO AMARAL
LIVIA APARECIDA DE FREITAS LIMA
LAISA MARTINS BARRESE

JULIA CECILIA PIROLA

MANUELA BERNARDELI BATISTA

LUANA CATARINA DA SILVEIRA PIROLA

LAURA FIORINI ALVES
JULIANA MARQUES

MARINA BARTICIOTI

JOSIANE CRISTINA DE PAULA
LIVIA IRALA FIORETTI

LIVIA FONSECA

MARIA EDUARDA LUIZ

JULIA MIZURINI

FLAVIANE DE CASSIA DA COSTA
BERDUM

AMANDA CAROZI DA SILVA
GIOVANA PIROLA BISCARO
MARCELA MUNIZ DE SOUZA
TAYNA INARA DA SILVA
LARISSA DOS SANTOS DE LIMA

MARIA ELISA BARTICIOTTI ABDALLA
CORACINI

MARIA THAIS DA SILVA NORONHA
KAMILLY BRAZ MARTINS
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SUPERACAO EVENTOS

Sx. ldd.
F 23
F 16
F 50
F 21
F 17
F 19
F 34
F 25
F 15
F 35
F 29
F 51
F 17
F 45
F 14
F 16
F 16
F 16
F 33
F 26
F 36
F 30
F 29
F 26
F 18
F 28
F 15

Faixa
F2024
F1419
F5054

F2024
F1419
F1419
F3034
F2529
F1419
F3539
F2529
F5054
F1419
F4549
F1419
F1419
F1419
F1419
F3034

F2529
F3539
F3034
F2529
F2529
F1419

F2529
F1419

CI.Fx.

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

Equipe
SEM EQUIPE
0

EVANDRO SAO JOSE

SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE

KVARS RUNNING
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
KVRAS RUNNING

SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE

ARENA CROSS

SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE

SEM EQUIPE
0

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:33:13.02
00:33:14.76

00:33:22.59

00:34:00.44
00:34:00.36
00:34:03.69
00:34:35.98
00:34:42.00
00:35:51.33
00:35:44.76
00:36:07.20
00:36:35.94
00:36:45.55
00:36:53.39
00:37:22.65
00:37:36.83
00:37:59.24
00:38:01.47
00:38:05.09

00:38:28.27
00:38:31.01
00:38:29.46
00:38:29.52
00:42:31.24
00:45:33.01

00:45:24.46

00:52:37.21

Pagina:

Liquido
00:33:01.51
00:33:03.66

00:33:03.73

00:33:42.00
00:33:42.74
00:33:55.05
00:34:09.97
00:34:30.11
00:35:29.11
00:35:31.95
00:35:40.16
00:36:12.73
00:36:20.01
00:36:30.99
00:37:01.62
00:37:24.55
00:37:33.72
00:37:38.49
00:37:49.64

00:38:10.81
00:38:16.70
00:38:21.66
00:38:22.03
00:42:24.24
00:45:16.03

00:45:18.21

00:52:21.69
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